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MALD GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE GADWAL 
JOGULAMBA GADWAL-DIST 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

MOU A.Y.2020-21 
Name of the 

SL.NO Student 

1K LAXMI 
2 CSUDHEER 

D AMMARDEP 
4 P DEEPIKA 

5 BRAMPRASAD 
6 C SRUTHI 

G CHAKRAPANI 
AFREEN FATHIMA| 

9 CASHWINI 
10 K SWAPNA 
11 M NANDINI 

12 M SRILAXMI 

13 BMANISHA 

14 ANAVEEN 

Roll.No Group sign 
Lklcnt 
CA 

19033024468019 MPCS 
MPCS 
MPCS 
MPCS 
MPCS 

19033024468009 
19033024468012 

19033024468032 
18033024468009 
18033024468018 MPCS 

MPCS 
MPC-E/M 
MPC-E/M 
MPC-E/M 
MPCS 
MPC-E/M 

18033024468025 CKo krap 8 18033024441001 
18033024441007 
18033024441020 
18033024468050 
18033024441034 
18033024441507 MPC-T/M 
18033024441501 MPC-T/M 

DePEPT OFPHYSICS Physics 
M.A.L.D. Govt.Degree College 

GADWAL-509125. 











MALD GOVERMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, GADWAL. 
JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. TELANGANA ,509125 

AFFILIATED TO PALAMURU UNIVERSITY 
RE-ACCREDETED "B' BY NAAC

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU) 
Between 

MALD GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE 

AND GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE (WOMEN), GADWVAL 
This Memorandum of Understanding (herein after referred to as 'MOU) entered on the Day01ofaugust 2019 at Gadwal by and between: 

MALD GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, GADWALA Government Degree 
College accredited with NAAC "B" grade ,herein after referred as The first party 

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE (WOMEN): A Govt degree college (women) Gadwal Herein after 
referred to as The Second Party 
The First Party and the Second Party hereby agree as under: 

The two institutions agreed to Exchange of faculty for Extension Lecturers and practical. 
Exchange under Graduate Students. 
Exchange of other relevant information and academic materials. 

Fdr and'opRefalfof 
A.LD. Govt. Arts u ence Coi. 

For and on behalf of p 
MgA POWTATRSSOPPENCE COLLEGE GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE(wOMEN) 
GADWAL GADWAL 

Nande . eukKae 
Position:in

Name 
Position: 




