MALD GDC GADWAL. - Dept of physics in Association with Telangana Academy for skill and Knowledge (TSKC), wants to enroll the Names of the Students noho wants utilize. The services of his mou with Trustitution Tie-up with 3ri yuva Biotech put. LTd. as they are going to give the Services theme we are requising you all students to enroll their names in the Dept of physics. to Dr.P. Lavena marjulalia, flest prof physics, G. Krishnaiah lecturer in physics.

Department of Physics
M.A.L.D. Govt. Degree College
GADWAL-509125

MALD GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE GADWAL JOGULAMBA GADWAL-DIST DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS MOU A.Y.2020-21

SL.NO	Name of the Student	Roll.No	Group	sign
1	K LAXMI	19033024468019	MPCS	K. Lone mi
2	C SUDHEER	19033024468009	MPCS	Churchen
3	D AMMARDEP	19033024468012	MPCS	
4	P DEEPIKA	19033024468032	MPCS	Arrand
5	B RAMPRASAD	18033024468009	MPCS	Pr. Jam
6	C SRUTHI	18033024468018	MPCS	Scales
7	G CHAKRAPANI	18033024468025	MPCS	EKO Kraj
8	AFREEN FATHIMA	18033024441001	MPC-E/M	Halton
9	C ASHWINI	18033024441007	MPC-E/M	
10	K SWAPNA	18033024441020	MPC-E/M	CASh
11	M NANDINI	18033024468050	MPCS	Settero
12	M SRILAXMI	18033024441034	MPC-E/M	Dr. John
13	B MANISHA	18033024441507	MPC-T/M	Srilagn
14	A NAVEEN	18033024441501	MPC-T/M	Rocky

Depart of Physics
M.A.L.D. Govt. Degree College
GADWAL-509125.

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING



The Department of Botany,
MALD Government Degree college, Gadwal,
Jogulamba Gadwal Dist. 50912, Telangana.
Affiliated to Palamuru University
Accredited 'B' by NAAC
08546-272240, Mobile: 8555972988.

INSTITUTION TIE-UP WITH



SRI YUVA BIOTECH PVT LTD

#2-1-563/2/A/1, 2nd floor, opp. Shankarmatt, 500044, Hyderabad- 500044, T.S., India. 040-48520199. Mobile:9989466625 E-mail: contact@yuvabiotech.com

M.1 MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

M.1.1 This MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING is made and entered into force this 4 th DAY OF September 2020

BETWEEN

The Department of Botany, MALD Government Degree College, Gadwal 509125 and (hereinafter called MALD COLLEGE with expression shall where the context so admits include its successors and permitted assigns)

AND

SRI YUVA BIOTECH PVT LTD, located at HYDERABAD, 500044 (Herein called as YUVA BIOTECH) which expression shall, where the context so admits, mean and include its successors, representative and permitted assigns of the other parts, For 3 academic years i.e. 2020-2021, 20201-2022 and 2022-2023.

The MALD COLLEGE and YUVA BIOTECH enter into this agreement to promote academic and educational exchange and cooperation between the institutions towards the benefits of the student of both the institutions.

M.2 PREAMBLE

ABOUT THE INSTITUTION

M.2.1 MALD government Degree College is the first Government Degree College in the erstwhile Mahabubnagar district established in the year 1960 a non-profit educational society with a vision to be the quality educational institution in the region by enhancing, inspiring and empowering students especially those hailing from rural areas.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF THE parties, hereto have signed this Memorandum of Understanding on 4th day of 9 month, Two Thousand and Twenty

for and One behalf of

The Department of Botany,

MALD Government Degree College, Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal Dist. Telangana state. 509125 08546-272240, 8555972988

E-mail: maldgdcbotany@gmail.com

rajanwnp@gmail.com

for and One behalf of

SRI YUVA BIOTECH PVT LTD

#2-1-563/2/A/1, 2nd floor, Opp. Shankarmatt, 500044, Hyderabad- 500044, T.S., India. 040-48520199. Mobile: 9989466625

E-mail: contact@yuvabiotech.com

9-W.S

Name

Designation Askl-Prot. Of

Seal

Dept. of Botany MALD GASC Gadwa

tamba Gagwal Oist-500

Name Dr. 1. Narendra kumar (Managing Drewor)

Designation Seal

PRINCIPAL M.A.L.D. Govt. Degree College GADWAL.



This Certificate is presented to

MALD GOVENMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, GADWAL

Jogulaba Gadwal District

in recognition of association with

TELANGANA ACADEMY FOR SKILL AND KNOWLEDGE (TASK)

for the academic year 2020-21.

Shrikant Sinha CEO, TASK



MALD GOVERMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, GADWAL. JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. TELANGANA, 509125 AFFILIATED TO PALAMURU UNIVERSITY RE- ACCREDETED - 'B' BY NAAC



MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU)

Between MALD GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

AND GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE (WOMEN), GADWAL

This Memorandum of Understanding (herein after referred to as 'MOU') entered on the Day 01 of <u>august</u> 2019 at Gadwal by and between:

MALD GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, GADWAL: A Government Degree College accredited with NAAC "B" grade , herein after referred as The first party

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE (WOMEN): A Govt degree college (women) Gadwal Herein after referred to as The Second Party

The First Party and the Second Party hereby agree as under:

The two institutions agreed to Exchange of faculty for Extension Lecturers and practical . Exchange under Graduate Students.

Exchange of other relevant information and academic materials.

A.L.D. Govt. Arts a litence College

MGLA FOWTALES SOP FEFENCE COLLEGE

GADWAL

For and on behalf of

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE (WOMEN)
GADWAL

Name:
Position:
Position:



MALD GOVERMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, GADWAL. JOGULAMBA GADWAL DIST. TELANGANA ,509125 AFFILIATED TO PALAMURU UNIVERSITY RE- ACCREDETED - 'B' BY NAAC



MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU)

Between NSS UNIT's of

M.A.L.D.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE - GADWAL AND OFFICE OF THE SUPERINDENT OF POLICE, JOGULAMBA GADWAL (DIST)

This Memorandum of Understanding (hereinafter referred to as 'MOU') entered on the Day of 6th September, 2020 at Gadwal between M.A.L.D.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE -GADWAL, a Government Degree College accredited with NAAC "B" grade, hereinafter referred as MALD College, the first party and The OFFICE OF THE SUPERINDENT OF POLICE, JOGULAMBA GADWAL, a Telangana State Government Office, herein after referred to as SP Office and the Second Party.

MALD COLLEGE - This is the first established Degree College in the erstwhile Mahabubnagar District in 1960. College is located at the center of the Gadwal town in 5.1 acres. MALD College is an ID College for Jogulamba Gadwal Dist. As per DOST 2020-21 our College Student strength is 2200 and has 4 NSS Units each with on a Programme Officer (Faculty Member) and 100 volunteers in total 400 students including women unit with 100 volunteers. Every year these units are performing well and giving their services to the college and society. We would like extend our services with cooperation of SP Office wherever it requires.

The MALD COLLEGE and the SP Office are hereby agreed as under:

- * Agreed to utilize the services of NSS Volunteers in avoiding traffic jams and managing the events during (Jamulamma Jathara procession on the days of Tuesday and Friday (December &
- * The SP Office is extending cooperation to the NSS Volunteers and they give proper training to the volunteers to maintain public order.

For and on behalf of

For and on behalf of

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINDENT OF POLICE

M.A.L.D GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE JOGULAMBA GADWAL GADWAL

PRINCIPAL .**L.D. Govt.** Arts & Science Colleg

GAPWAL - 509 125

Name: J. RANJAN RATHAN KUMAR Position: Supdf. of police. J. Gadwal.

Superintendent of Police Jogulamba Gadwal Dist.